
AERO CHARTER, INC.
Spirt of St. Louis Airport
501 Turbine Ave www.aerocharter.com
Chesterfield, MO 63005 (636) 537-0005
Name E-mail Position Tel Cel 
Todd Bauer tbauer@aerocharter.com DOM (636) 449-5125 (636) 541-1046
Ted Clark tclark@aerocharter.com Director of Avionics (636) 449-5117 (314) 616-8013
William Nelson wnelson@aerocharter.com Parts Manager (636) 449-5126

ATLANTA TURBINE MANAGEMENT
Gwinnett County Airport
500 Briscoe Blvd #201
Lawrenceville, GA 30046 (770) 458-3893
Name E-mail Position Tel Cell
Joe Lescota jlescota@aol.com President (770) 458-3893 (678) 592-8709
Dennis Lescota dlescota@aol.com Parts Manager (770) 458-3893 (503) 880-1631
Jonathan Mckinney jonathan@atlantaturbine.com DOM (770) 458-3893 -
General Inquiries atlantaturbine@gmail.com (770) 458-3893 -

AVEX
Rocky Mountain Metropolitan Airport
11804 Corporate Way www.newavex.com
Broomfield, Colorado 80021 (720) 399-8008
Name E-mail Position Tel Cell 
Kim Frankl kfrankl@newavex.com Chief Inspector (720) 399-8008 (720) 552-0338
Robert O' Connor roconnor@newavex.com Director of Maintenance (720) 399-8008 (720) 610-2835
Blake Kilpatrick bkilpatrick@newavex.com Facility Manager (720) 399-8008 (720) 955-3133
Chase Bennett cbennett@newavex.com Regional Sales Manager (720) 399-8008 (801) 910-6817
Guy Eichberg geichberg@newavex.com Chief Operations Officer (805) 389-1188 (805) 377-2780

CUTTER AVIATION DALLAS, INC.
Addison Airport (KADS)
4500 Claire Chennault www.cutteraviation.com
Addison, TX  75001 (469) 518-5770
Name Email Position Telephone Cell
Christopher Gradisar cgradisar@cutteraviation.com Manager of Technical Services (469) 518-5772 -
Kris Brune kbrune@cutteraviation.com Service Manager (469) 518-5770 -

ELLIOTT AVIATION 
Flying Cloud Airport
13801 Pioneer Trail www.elliottaviation.com
Eden Prairie, MN 55347-2617
Name E-mail Position Tel Cel 
Lawrence Harting lharting@elliottaviation.com Vice President - General Manager (309) 558-2080 (612) 666-2908
Jeff Solberg jsolberg@elliottaviation.com Quality & Accountable Manager (925) 944-1200 (651) 247-0800
Adam Schroeder aschroeder@elliottaviation.com Maintenance Manager (952) 944-1200 (612) 772-4332
Doug Fisher dfischer@elliottaviation.com Maintenance Supervisor (952) 944-1200 (651) 398-8365
Robert Donat rdonat@elliottaviation.com Material Supervisor (952) 944-1200 (952) 239-9918
Cris Ambriz cambriz@elliottaviation Warranty Administrator (952) 239-9918 -

EXEC AERO
Orlando Executive Airport
83 Nilson Way, Hanger 7 AOG: (407) 709-8639
Orlando, FL  32803 (407) 420-7934
Name E-mail Position Tel Cel 
Nathan Marler nmarler@exec-aero.com President (407) 420-7934 (407) 709-8639
Jennifer Pack jpack@exec-aero.com Vice President (407) 709-8639 (407) 420-7934
Erich Knees bkilpatrick@newavex.com Director of Maintenance (407) 420-7934 (813) 727-2429
Marry Ann Conway mconway@exec-aero.com Parts/Warranty Manager (407) 420-7934 -

IMAGE AIR
Cental Illinois Reg. Airport
2933 E. Empire St.
Bloomington, Il 61704 (309) 663-2303
Name E-mail Position Tel Cel 
Dan Feeney dfeeney@imageair.com Service dept Manager - -
Daniel Ritterhouse sales@imageair.com Saels Manager (309) 663-2303 -

JAMES AERONAUTICS, LLC
Triangle North Executive Airport
480 Airport Rd #100
Louisburg, NC 27549 (919) 480-1175
Name E-mail Position Tel Cel 
Brett James jamesaeronauticsllc@gmail.com CEO & DOM (919) 480-1175 -
Angelica James jamesaeronauticsllc@gmail.com Manager (919) 480-1175 (919) 805-4695

NEW ENGLAND AVIATION (For TB only)
North Central State Airport
300 Jenckes Hill Road
Smithfield, RI 02917 (401) 334-3838
Name E-mail Position Tel Cel 
Michael A. Bernier President / DOM 

KODIAKCARE
Kodiak Aircraft Company kodiakcare@daher.com
Sandpoint Airport (KSZT)
1031 Airpark Lane, Unit A https://kodiak.aero/ AOG (866) 263-1112
Sandpoint, Idaho 83864 (208) 263-1111
Name E-mail Position Tel Cell
Erin Duebendorfer e.duebendorfer@daher.com Customer Care Lead (208) 263-1111 (208) 610-4054
Daren Fuller d.fuller@daher.com Customer Service Manager (208) 263-1111 (509) 630-1780
Jeff Brewer j.brewer@daher.com Repair Station Supervisor (208) 263-1111 (208) 597-2902
David Schuck d.schuck@daher.com VP Customer Service (208) 263-1111 (208) 255-9179

RICE LAKE AIR CENTER 
Rice Lake Regional Airport
P.O. Box 300 www.ricelakeair.com
Cameron WI 54822 (715) 458-4400
Name E-mail Position Tel Cel 
Joe Robbins joe@ricelakeair.com DOM (715) 458-4400 (715) 491-8876

SIGNATURE TECHNICAIR
Piedmont Triad International Airport
1030 PTI Drive  www.technicair.com
Greensboro, NC  27409
Name E-mail Position Tel Cel l
Michael Jarrell Michael.Jarrell@technicair.com Director of Maintenance (336) 235-6141 -
Bryan Wingett bryan.wingett@technicair.com Crew Chief (336) 235-6030 -
Luke Jean Luke.Jean@technicair.com Customer Service Representative (336) 235-6050 (336) 508-0250

TOTAL AIR GROUP
2456 Winchester Rd., Hangar 14 www.totalairgroup.com
Memphis, TN 38116 (901) 396-9707
Name E-mail Position Tel Cel 
Mark Read mread@totalairgroup.com Account Executive (901) 396-9707 (901) 619-6165
Lonnie Chrestman lchrestman@totalairgroup.com Director of Maintenance (901) 396-9707 (336) 549-8422
Barry Baker bbaker@totalairgroup.com Director of operation (901) 396-9707 (901) 481-0119
Tracy Silvius tsilvius@totalairgroup.com President / CEO (901) 396-9707 (901) 490-6816
24 Hour AOG Service service@totalairgroup.com - - (901) 483-1932

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
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WISCONSIN AVIATION
Watertown Municipal Airport
1741 River Drive www.wisconsinaviation.com
Watertown, WI 53094 (920) 261-4567
Name E-mail Position Tel Cel 
Jeffrey D. Baum jeff.baum@wisav.com President (920) 261-4567 -
Peter Schroeder pete.schroeder@wisav.com DOM (920) 206-4567 -
Jean Madsen jean.madsen@wisav.com Maintenance (920) 261-4567 -
Jamie Kirley jamiek@wisav.com Maintenance Manager (920) 206-6375 -
John Kix johnk@wisav.com Shop Manager (920) 206-6375 -

WISCONSIN AVIATION 
Dane County Regional Airport
3606 Corben Court www.wisconsinaviation.com
Madison, WI 53704 (608) 268-5000
Name E-mail Position Tel Cel 
Stephen Piraino stevep@wisav.com Maintenance Manager (608) 268-5000 -
Martin McCauley martin.mccauley@wisconsinaviation.com Chief Inspector (608) 268-5000 -

45 NORTH AVIATION
Cherry Capital Airport
1190 Airport Access RD. www.45northaviation.com
Traverse City, MI 49686 (920) 261-4567
Name E-mail Position Tel Cel 
Mike Terfehr mike@45northaviation.com President (231)-668-6000 (231)-922-0000
Brandon Hess brandon@45northaviation.com Director of Maintenance (231)-668-6000 (231)-675-7109
Jason Rapin jasonr@45northaviation.com Parts Department (231)-668-6000 (231)-497-0252
Mark Evans mark@45northaviation.com Avionics (231)-668-6000 (231)-499-9636

CORPORATE AIRCRAFT RESTORATIONS
481 Aviator Lane,
Oshawa, ON  L1J 0B8
CANADA (905) 434-5173
Name E-mail Position Tel Cel 
Maurice Nesbitt mnesbitt@corporate-aircraft.ca President/Director of Maintenance (905) 434-5173 (905) 259-2572
Daniel Melanson dmelanson@corporate-aircraft.ca Operations Manager (905) 434-5173 (905) 809-6600
Cody King cking@corporate-aircraft.ca Maintenance Manager (905) 434-5173 (905) 259-2687

AVWORKS AEROSPACE
Calgary/Springbank Airport
516 Hurricane Dr www.avworksaerospace.com
Springbank, AB  T3Z 3S8 (844) 284 -4142
Name E-mail Position Tel Cel 
Mark Bushrod Mark@AvWorksAerospace.com General Manager - (587) 999-4359
Kelly Ritz admin@AvWorksAerospace.com Administrator (403) 286-0480 (403) 318-1278

AEROVITRO
Aeropuerto Internacional del Norte, Hangar Vitro
Apodaca, Nuevo Leon
66600  www.aerovitro.com
MEXICO (52) 81-8329-3100
Name E-mail Position Tel Cel 
Capt. Jose G. Carrera jcarrera@vitro.com Director of Operations (52) 81-8329-3120 (52) 81-8997-6320
Ing. Juan Carlos Contreras jccontrerasp@vitro.com Maintenance (AOG) manager (52) 81-8329-3106 (52) 81-1521-0173
Reynaldo Gonzalez De La Rosa rgonzalezde@vitro.com Logistic (52) 81-8329-3121 (52) 81-1815-0087
Jose Eugenio Nava jnavac@vitreo.com Parts Manager (52) 81-8329-3109 (52) 81-1815-0086
Luis Zamudio lzamudioc@vitro.com Maintenance Sales (52) 81-8329-3100 (52) 81-1500-2624

AEROSERVICIO S.A.
Avda. Alcalde Fernando Castillo Velasco 7941, Hangar 5
La Reina – Santiago www.aeroservicio.cl

(56) 2273-4427
Name E-mail Position Tel Cel 
Gonzalo Pinto-Agero gpintoa@aeroservicio.cl Business Development Manager (56) 2273-4427 (56) 993-333-818
Ivan Cabrera icabrera@aeroservicio.cl Avionics Manager (56) 2273-4427 -
Geraldo Del Villar gdelvillar@aeroservicio.cl Maintenance Manager (56) 2337-2900 (56) 995-096-687
Jose Vidal jvidal@aeroservicio.cl President (56) 2273-4427 -
Michelle Vidal S. mvidal@aeroservicio.cl Gerente General (56) 2273-4427 (56) 993-091-709

EAGLE COPTERS SOUTH AMERICA SA
Aeródromo de Chicureo. Camino Guay-Guay, 8881
Santiago, Chile  9340000 www.eaglecopters.cl
CHILE (56) 229-483-200
Name E-mail Position Tel Cel 
Hector Bordones hbordones@eaglecopters.cl - (56) 229-483-200 (56) 953-966-412
Mauricio Torres mtorres@eaglecopters.cl Operations Manager (56) 229-483-200 (56) 958-166-204
Eduardo Gomez egomez@eaglecopters.cl Maintenance Supervisor          (56) 229-483-200 (56) 998-952-812
Tamara Sepulveda tsepulveda@eaglecopters.cl Manager (56) 229-483-200 (56) 982-295-484
Martin Busquets mbusquets@eaglecopters.cl General Manager (56) 229-483-200 (56) 992-757-045
Margot Valck mvalck@eaglecopters.cl Marketing Manager (56) 229-483-200 (56) 993-328-937
Walter Krauss Minguez wkrauss@eaglecopters.cl Commercial Manager (56) 229-483-200 (56) 998-211-584

VOAR
AEROPORTO DE UBERLANDIA 
HANGAR WALTER GARCIA 38406-393
UBERLANDIA – MG www.voar.aero
BRAZIL (55) 62-3878-3888
Name E-mail Position Tel Cel 
Lucas Andrade lucas.andrade@voar.aero Sales Manager (34) 3292-6655 (34) 999-796-503
Orlando Peixoto orlando.peixoto@voar.aero Sales Manager (62) 3878-3373 (34) 993-018-383
Rafael Melo rafael.melo@voar.aero Warranty Manager (34) 3292-6641 (34) 998-295-060
Vinicius Dias vinicius.dias@voar.aero Engineer (34) 3292-6655 (16) 997-098-987

AMERICAS DO SUL SERVICOS AERONAUTICOS Ltda
Rua Duilio Bonani
75, SOROCABA, BR.SP 18066-011 www.americadosulaero.com.br
BRAZIL
Name E-mail Position Tel Cel 
Alves de Souza Emerson emerson@americadosulaero.com.br DOM (55) 15 99788-1000
Arjona Junior Alfredo juniorarjona@yahoo.com.br Inspector (55) 15 98126-7977
Dias Carolina carolina@americadosulaero.com.br Administration (55) 15 3313-2267
Weise Paulo Henrique paulo@americadosulaero.com.br Responsable Engineer (55) 15 98148-4309 +1 (305) 420-6718

SOUTH AMERICA

CANADA

MEXICO
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DAHER AEROSPACE SA
Aéroport de Tarbes-Lourdes-Pyrénées
65921 TARBES Cedex 9 www.tbm.aero
FRANCE  
Name E-mail Position Tel Cel 
Franck Oulieu f.oulieu@daher.com Aircraft maintenance shop Manager (33) 562-417-863 (33)) 608-689-862
Bernard Rocheteau b.rocheteau@daher.com Service Center Director (33) 562-417-801 (33) 682-856-282
Caroline Van Berkel c.van-berkel@daher.com Customer Relations Officer (33) 562-417-486 (33) 677-155-623
François Blume f.blume@daher.com Sales Manager (33) 562-417-675 (33) 687-802-436

DAHER AEROSPACE SA
Aérodrome de Toussus-le-Noble
Hangar 111-112
78117 Toussus-le-Noble www.tbm.aero
FRANCE  
Name E-mail Position Tel Cel 
Florian Roussillon f.roussillon@daher.com Aircraft maintenance shop Manager (33) 241 5293 030 (33)) 670 056 085

TROYES AVIATION
AERODROME DE BARBEREY ST SULPICE
BP 10047
10601 LA CHAPELLE ST LUC CEDEX www.troyesaviation.com
FRANCE (33) 325-746-014
Name E-mail Position Tel Cel 
Françoise Horiot fhoriot@troyesaviation.com - (33) 325-746-014 (33) 685-411-404
Florine Parizot parts@troyesaviation.com Spare Parts Administrator (33) 325-749-191 -
Antoine Horiot ahoriot@troyesaviation.com Spare parts Manager (33) 325-746-014 -
Jean Pierre Gigante infos@troyesaviation.com Technical manager (33) 325-746-014 -

MCA AVIATION LTD
Hangar 603, Aviation Park North East
Bournemouth Airport  BH23 6NE www.mcaaviation.com
ENGLAND, UK (44) 120-257-1711
Name E-mail Position Tel Cel 
Malcolm Craft m.craft@mcaaviation.com Managing Director (44) 120-257-1711 -

RGV Aviation Limited
Hangar SE4 & SE40
Gloucestershire Airport
Cheltenham
Gloucestershire, GL51 6SP www.rgv.co.uk
ENGLAND, UK (44)1452-855-501
Name Tel Cel 
Stuart J. Vincent stuartvincent@rgv.co.uk Owner / CEO (44)1452-855-501 -
Julian Fitter julianfitter@rgv.co.uk D.O.M (44)1452-855-501 (44) 7595-398-236

COMPAGNIA AERONAUTICA EMILIANA S.R.L. a socio unico
Via Cremonese 35/A

43126
Parma www.caeitalia.com
ITALY (39) 0521-9822-61
Name E-mail Position Tel Cel 
Andrea Croci andrea.croci@cgrspa.com Technician (39) 0521-9822-61 -
Robert Lovison roberto.lovison@cgrspa.com General Manager / CAMO (39) 0521-9822-61 -
Giovanni Banchini info@caeitalia.com President (39) 0521-9822-61 -

KEMPEN AIRCRAFT MAINTENANCE BV
Kempen Airport
Luchthavenweg 20
6021 PX BUDEL www.kempenairport.nl
NETHERLANDS  (31) 495-697-939
Name E-mail Position Tel Cel 
Ruud Fransen ruudfransen@kempenairport.nl General Manager (31) 495-697-939 (31) 651-148-853
Coert Horsten coerthorsten@kempenairport.nl Maintenance Manager (31) 495-697-939 -

SMETS AVIATION SERVICE NV
Vliegplein 2 Bus 2
3600 GENK www.smetsaviation.be
BELGIUM  (32) 893-866-53
Name E-mail Position Tel Cel 
Maurcie Smets info@smetsaviation.be Managing Director (32) 893-866-53 (32) 496-288-229

EUROPE
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ALTENRHEIN AVIATION LTD
Flughafenstrasse 11

9423 AOG 24 / 7 Duty Phone  (41) 718-585-900
Altenrhein www.aal.aero
SWITZERLAND  Main Contact: (41) 718-585-185 info@aal.aero
Name E-mail Position Tel Cell
Natascha Rode n.rode@aal.aero Sales Director & Customer Service Manager(41)) 718-585-183 (41) 796-529-296
John Van Emden j.vanemden@aal.aero Maintenance Manager (41) 718-585-199 (41) 797-994-822
Emanuele Leo e.leo@aal.aero Sales & Quality Manager (41) 718-585-185 -
Manuel Faria m.faria@aal.aero Customer Support (41) 718-585-185 (41) 793-356-687
Nicolas Ehrminger n.ehrminger@aal.aero Customer Support Representative (41) 718-585-904 -

MECANAIR SA
Aérodrome d'Ecuvillens
1730 Ecuvillens www.mecanair.ch
SWITZERLAND
Name E-mail Position Tel Cel 
Patrick Devaud p.devaud@mecanair.ch CEO (41) 26 411 9230
Simon Mollier s.mollier@mecanair.ch Certifying Staff (41) 32 654 8114

URBE AERO GMBH
Ferd. Graf V. Zeppelinstrasse 11
A-2700 Wiener Neustadt www.urbe.aero
AUSTRIA  
Name E-mail Position Tel Cel 
Ennengel Stefan stefan.ennengel@urbe.aero Managing Director (43) 262-235-123 (43) 699-1670-4012
Daniel Rodler daniel.rodler@urbe.aero Technical Manager (43) 699-170-4047 -
Marcelo Merwald marcelo.merwald@urbe.aero General Manager (43) 262-235-123 (43) 699-1670-4031
Thomas Koller thomas.koller@urbe.aero Leading Mechanic (43) 262-235-123 (43) 699-1670-4023
Stefanie Riss stefanie.riss@urbe.aero Administration (43) 262-235-123 (43) 699-1670-4000
Rene Preissegger rene.preissegger@urbe.aero Avionics Manager (43) 262-235-123 -
Spare Parts Team parts.logistics@urbe.aero - (43) 262-235-123 -

BARTOLINI AIR MAINTENANCE
EPLL Airport 
ul. Pilska 4
93-467 Lodz (Poland) www.bartolini-air.com/maintenance
POLAND
Name E-mail Position Tel Cel 
Bartlomiej Walas bwalas@bartolini-air.com President (48) 426-326-117 (48) 601-050-135
Norbert Dominczak ndominczak@bartolini-air.com CAMO Manager - (48) 609-377-367
Michal Frankiewicz mfrankiewicz@bartolini-air.com Sales Representative (48) 426-326-117 -

AIR SERVICE VAMDRUP APS
Lufthavnsvej 7A
6580 Vamdrup www.airservice.dk
DENMARK
Name E-mail Position Tel Cel 
Bent Iversen bent@airservice.dk Managing Director (45) 75-583-708 -

AIR SERVICE EGGEMOEN
Flyplassveien 24
N-3514 Honefoss www.airservice.dk
NORWAY
Name E-mail Position Tel Cel 
Torben Biehl Jensen tbj@aseg.no Base & Line Manager (47) 21-999-708 (47) 41-583-708
Henrik Melbostad hm@aseg.no CEO (47) 21-999-708 (47) 95-189-199

AERO STANDARD d.o.o
Franje Baruna Trenka 86
23000 ZADAR www.aerostandard.hr
CROATIA
Name E-mail Position Tel Cel 
Marko Kozaric mkozaric@aerostandard.hr Maintenance Manager (385) 23-348-424 (385) 916-230-333
Tin Kozaric tkozaric@aerostandard.hr Accountable Manager (385) 23-348-424 (385) 916-230-334
Lovro Gavranovic lgavranovic@aerostandard.hr Maintenance Manager (385) 23-348-424 (385) 916-028-708
Trpimir Brkic tbrkic@aerostandard.hr Deputy Maintenance Manager (385) 23-348-424 (385) 916-028-707

SIMAVIA

EUROPE
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2-nd otdelenie s/za
350012 KRASNODAR www.sim-avia.com
RUSSIA
Name E-mail Position Tel Cel 
Simon Mnoian sim@simavia.com CEO (7) 861 222 22 00 (7) 918 462 06 59

GAMA Support Services FZE
Middle East HQ
Gate 3A, PO Box Sharjah Int'l Airport www.gamaaviation.com
122389 Sharjah
UAE
Name E-mail Position Tel Cel 
Madis Kana madis.kana@gamaaviation.com Line Maintenance Manager (971) 65 027 789 -
Tom Murphy tom.murphy@gamaaviation.com Commercial Manager (971) 65 027 703 (971) 56 179 7989

AIR GOLD COAST PTY LTD
P.O. Box 116
34 Eastern Avenue Bilinga
Coolangatta 4225 QLD www.airgoldcoast.com.au
AUSTRALIA
Name E-mail Position Tel Cel 
Daniel Brown dan@airgoldcoast.com.au Director of Maintenance (66) 755-362-822 (66) 614-1453-3409
Peter Long Peter@airgoldcoast.com.au Chief Executive Officer (61) 755-362-822 (61) 417-192-099

MARKER AVIATION SERVICES PTY LTD
PO Box 2210
Hanger 20 - 
Mount Isa Airport   QLD 4825  
AUSTRALIA  
Name E-mail Position Tel Cel 
Peter Gough peter.gough@markeraviation.com.au Director/ Chief Engineer (61) 747-435-306 (61) 747-433-343

PREMIAIR AVIATION MELBOURNE
Cnr Short Street & Nomad Road
Essendon Airport 3041 VIC  www.premiairaviation.com.au
AUSTRALIA
Name E-mail Position Tel Cel 
Kevin Hill k.hill@executiveairlines.com.au Engineering Manager (61) 393-741-777 (61) 408-506-373
Jonathan Monson jonathan@premiairaviation.com.au Maintenance Manager (61) 393-743-025 (61) 408-307-905

PREMIAIR AVIATION MAINTENANCE PTY LTD
24 Compass Road
Jandakot Airport
WA WA Jandakot 6164  www.premiairaviation.com.au
AUSTRALIA  
Name E-mail Position Tel Cel 
Paul Montauban paul@premiairaviation.com.au CEO (61) 894-141-105 (61) 419-931-651
Andrew Ross andy@premiairaviation.com.au DOM (61) 894-141-105 (61) 407-585-076

MDS AVIATION
Hangar n°6 
Aérodrome de Tit-Mellil GMMT
28630 Aïn Harrouda www.mdsaviation.com
MOROCCO
Name E-mail Position Tel Cel 
Aziz Mezdagat aziz@mdsaviation.com DOM (212) 522-329-101 (212) 661-256-777
Didier Cornut bt@mdsaviation.com President (212) 522-329-101 (212) 662-001-248

208 AVIATION CC
Linvelt Road, Hangar 59, 
Wonderboom Airport, Pretoria, 0017 www.208aviation.co.za
REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA
Name E-mail Position Tel Cel 
Ben Esterhuizen ben@208aviation.co.za Accountable Manager - (27) 837-443-412

JET AVIATION ASIA PACIFIC PTE. LTD.
Address
720 West Camp Road https://www.jetaviation.com/
Seletar Aerospace Park
 797520  SINGAPORE
SINGAPORE (65) 6681-7888
Name E-mail Position Tel Cel 
Lovelyn Romero lovelyn.romero@jetaviation.com Project Manager (65) 6681-7943 -
Mickael Carter mickael.carter@jetaviation.com Project Management Manager (65) 6681-7920 -
Vincent Boutet vincent.boutet@jetaviation.com Service Center Management (65) 6681-7888 -

OKAYAMA AIR SERVICE CO., LTD.
673 Urayasuminamimachi 
Minami-ku, Okayama-city http://www.air-oas.co.jp/
Okayama-pref. 702-8024
JAPAN
Name E-mail Position Tel Cel 
Shinji Teraoka s.teraoka@japcon.co.jp Chief Engineer (81) 862-655-111 -

Tomoyuki Shoda t.shoda@air-oas.co.jp President & CEO (81) 862-655-111 (81) 905-708-3003

 ASIA

AFRICA
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MIDDLE EAST
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